2017 / 05
TOX®-Powerpackage
X-KT-System
The pneumohydraulic split system
Data
sheet
10.05
TOX® PRESSOTECHNIK

right
Other connection variants on request.
Ordering example:
ZS 01 - 1000
hose length
variant no.
Connection variants
Variant no. Cylinder HZL  /  X-AT side Intensifier X-ES side Connection
ZS 01
2 x straight connection
ZS 02
1 x 90° elbow on X-ES
1 x �straight connection
on HZL / X-AT
ZS 03
1 x �straight connection
on X-ES
1 x 90° elbow on HZL / X-AT
Hose length
Allocation of the hydraulic hoses to the drive cylinders
Drive Standard hose lengths [mm]
Nominal
size
Hoses Ø D
Hose dimensions [mm]
A B C Hmin Rmin
AT 001 500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000 10 21 88 75 84 220 150
X-AT 002 / X-AT 004 500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000 12 24 94 85 92 275 200
X-AT 008 500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000 16 28,5 101 90 74 320 240
X-AT 015 500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000 19 32 118 125 137 375 280
X-AT 030 /X-AT 050 500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000 25 39 145 160 100 420 270
X-AT 100 / X-AT 170 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000 50 71 200 200 176 1120 920
HZL 02 500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000 10 21 88 75 84 220 150
HZL 05 500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000 12 24 94 85 92 275 200
HZL 07 / HZL 11 500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000 16 28,5 101 90 74 320 240
HZL 19 / HZL 29  500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000 19 32 118 125 137 375 280
HZL 48 / HZL 74 500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000 25 39 145 160 100 420 270
Rmin: smallest allowable bending radius
11TB 10.05_201705.en www.tox-pressotechnik.com
Additional information
Options for TOX®-Hydraulic Cylinder HZL
Pneumatic control diagram
5
3
1
6
4
2
Standard-Montagereihenfolge
der TOX -Hydrosplit-Kupplung ZHK 020®
Options for TOX®-Hydraulic Cylinder HZL
Adapter for working piston (with internal thread to fit the piston rod end)
Total stroke adjustment
The HZL can be ordered with total stroke adjustment (version 151).
Type fits to ØA B L1 L M W Vg6 SW
HZZ 012.016.020.000 HZL  02 22 20 M12 x 1,5 M16 x 1,5 15 4 14 19
HZZ 016.022.020.000 HZL  05 30 20 M16 x 1,5 M22 x 2 20 7 18 27
HZZ 024.030.030.000 HZL   07 / HZL   11 45 30 M24 x 1,5 M30 x 2 25 7 26 41
HZZ 030.039.040.000 HZL  19 56 40 M30 x 2 M39 x 2 35 - - 50
W
M B
SW
Ø
A L L1V
X-AT
4